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RACK SPACE DESIGNATION STRIP

part number orientation

O
rd

er
in

g 0040790000 top to bottom

2113920000 bottom to top

1

2

3

4

1-3/4

1/2

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

NOTES:
•	 Strips are numbered from 001 to 075.
•	 Black numbers on clear mylar.


